
WWW.Jetequipment.com

JET #10 - 6 Ton Puller     Product #110244



WWW.Jetequipment.com

JET #10 - 6 Ton Puller     Product #110244
REF	 PART	 DESCRIPTION	
4	 PFS10-JP6004	 TOP HOOK ASSY INCLDS #13,16 	
7J	 PFS10-JP3007J	 CASING A ASSY	
10	 PFS10-JP30010	 CASING B ASSY	
10B	 PFS10-2-30010B	 CASING B ASSY #10-2	
13	 PFS10-JP30013	 TOP HOOK PIN INCLDS #16	
16	 PFS10-JP30016	 SPLIT PIN 5X25	
19	 PFS10-JP30019	 LOAD SHEAVE 9.0MM	
22	 PFS10-JP30022	 CHAIN GUIDE 9.0MM (2)	
25	 PFS10-JP30025	 STRIPPER	
28	 PFS10-JP30028	 LOAD GEAR	
31	 PFS10-JP30031	 WASHER 20.2X46X2 USE: 31B	
31B	 PFS10-2-30031B	 WASHER 20.2X46X2 #10-2	
34	 PFS10-JP30034	 PINION	
34B	 PFS10-2-30034	 PINION #10-2	
37	 PFS10-JP30037	 GEAR ASSY (2)	
37B	 PFS10-2-30037B	 GEAR ASSY (2) #10-2	
41J	 PFS10-JP30041J	 GEAR COVER ASSY INCLDS #109J	
45B	 PFS10-2-1540071B	 HEX NUT W/WSHR M10 (4) #10-2	
47	 PFS10-JP15047	 DISC HUB B	
49	 PFS10-JP15049	 BRAKE DISC (2) 62X40	
51	 PFS10-JP15051	 RATCHET DISC B	
52	 PFS10-JP7552	 COIL SPRING (2)	
53	 PFS10-JP7553	 BRAKE PAWL (2)	
54	 PFS10-JP7554	 SNAP RING (2) 10MM ID	
57	 PFS10-JP30057	 BRAKE COVER INCLDS 59J & 61	
63	 PFS10-JP15063	 BRAKE HUB	
63B	 PFS10-2-15063B	 BRAKE HUB #10-2	
65	 PFS10-JP15065	 PEELER	
65B	 PFS10-2-15065B	 PEELER #10-2	
66	 PFS10-JP7566	 COIL SPRING	
68	 PFS10-JP15068	 RATCHET	
68B	 PFS10-2-15068B	 RATCHET #10-2	
69	 PFS10-JP7569	 SNAP RING 25.0 ID	
73J	 PFS10-JP60073J	 HANDLE ASSY 408L	
74	 PFS10-JP7574	 PLATE SPRING	
75	 PFS10-JP7575	 LEVER PAWL	
77	 PFS10-2-7577B	 HEX CAP BOLT W/WSHR M6X14 (2)	
78	 PFS10-JP7578	 STOPPER	
80	 PFS10-JP15080	 FREE WHEELING SPRING 2.0	
81	 PFS10-JP7581	 HAND WHEEL	
81B	 PFS10-2-7581B	 HAND WHEEL #10-2	
82	 PFS10-TS150307	 HEX SKT CAP SCREW M6X30 (2)	
82B	 PFS10-2-150307B	 GT CAP SCREW  M6X20  #10-2	
85	 115162	 CHAIN 9.0MM 
92	 PFS10-JP60092	 LINK CHAIN STOP INCLDS #88	
96	 PFS10-JP60096	 CHAIN STOP PIN 	
101	 PFS10-JP600101	 SPLIT PIN 3X18	
105	 PFS10-JP600105	 BOTTOM HOOK

	
112P	 PFS10-2-600112P	 BOTTOM  SHEAVE  COVERS	
113P	 PFS10-2-600113P	 HSH CAP SCREW M10X60  #10-2	
117	 PFS10-JP600117	 SAFETY LATCH ASSY (2)	

106	 PFS10-JP600106	 BOTTOM SHEAVE 9MM	
110J	 PFS10-JP600110J	 NAME PLATE (WRIVETS) #10
110BJ	 PFS10-2-600110BJ	 NAME PLATE (WRIVETS) #10-2	
111	 PFS10-JP600111	 BOTTOM SHEAVE SHAFT #10	
111P	 PFS10-2-600111P	 BOTTOM SHEAVE SHAFT #10-2




